

BILL OF QUANTITIES

(A) Percentage Rate Tender (Up to INR 50 Cr.)

Sr. No.	Quantities Estimated but may be more or less	Description of Item	Tendered Rate		Unit	Total amount according to estimated quantities
			in figure	in word		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	443	Excavation for foundation upto 1.5 m depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing off the excavated stuff upto 50 Meter lead	115.92	Rupees one hundred fifteen and Paise ninety two only	CUM	51353.00
2	155	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1- Cement : 3- coarse sand : 6- hand broken stone aggregates 40 mm nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork in (A) Foundation and Plinth	2976.00	Rupees two thousand nine hundred seventy six Only	CUM	461280.00
3	6.18	Providing and laying controlled cement concrete M.250 and curing complete excluding the cost of formwork and reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in (A) Foundations, footings, Base of columns and Mass concrete	4238.04	Rupees four thousand two hundred thirty eight and paise four Only	CUM	26170.00
4	711.51	Providing TMT Bar FE 500D reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete upto floor two level	75.46	Rupees seventy five and paise fourty six Only	KG	53691.00
5	26.06	Providing and laying Ceramic tiles 6mm thick in flooring treads of steps and landing laid on a bed of 12mm thick cement mortar 1:3 (1-cement : 3- coarse sand) finishing with flush pointing in white cement.	960.47	Rupees nine hundred sixty and paise fourty seven Only	SQMT	25033.00
6	100	Providing laying and jointing in true line and level 50mm dia. U.P.V.C. Pipe (SCH- 40) for cold water including fittings as approved by Engineer In Charge. Pipe shall be fixed on the wall with the help of clamp at every two metre C/C or shall be concealed as directed including necessary fittings etc. including testing of pipe and joints and fixing the same with adhesive solvent, including cost of all materials.	193.73	Rupees one hundred ninty three and paise seventy three Only	RMT	19373.00
7	1	C.I. Cover with frame 500mm x 700mm	1129.66	Rupees one thousand one hundred twenty nine and paise	NOS.	1130.00

Sr. No.	Quantities Estimated but may be more or less	Description of Item	Tendered Rate		Unit	Total amount according to estimated quantities
			in figure	in word		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
				sixty Only		
8	503.94	Wall painting (two coats) with plastic emulsion paint of approved brand and manufacture on undecorated wall surface to give an even shade including throughly brushing the surface free from mortar droppings and other foreign matter and sand papered smooth	78.44	Rupees seventy eight and paise fourty four Only	SQMT	39530.00
9	484	Painting lines, deashes, arrows, letters etc on roads, Air fields and like in two coats with road marking paint, brushing including cleaning the surface of all dirt, dust and other foreign matter. (i) Over 10cm in width	121.90	Rupees one hundred twenty one and paise ninety Only	SQMT	59005.00
10	252.91	Painting two coats (excluding priming coat) on steel and other metal surface with enamel paint, brushing, interior to give an even shade including cleaning the surface an even shade including cleaning the surface of all dirt, dust and other foreign matter.	86.94	Rupees eighty six and paise ninety four Only	SQMT	21988.00
11	770	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye / steel Dye inter locking concrete block 60mm thick with grade of concrete M300 pnumatic compressed / vibrated mechanically and as per approved design Confirming to IS 15658 : 2006 including 35 mm Sand layer for levelling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level as per guidlines of IRC : SP 63- 2018 etc. Complete	680.10	Rupees six hundred eighty and paise ten Only	SQMT	523677.00
12	47.04	Providing and fixing 35 mm thick shutters for Doors, windows and clear story windows including anodised alluminium butt hinges with necessary screws. (A) Indian Teak Wood (ii) Fully Glazed.	3211.96	Rupees three thousand two hundred eleven and paise ninety six Only	SQMT	151091.00
13	8.40	Granite Slab (18 mm thick) 1 side Polished	1347.46	Rupees one thousand three hundred and paise fourty six Only	SQMT	11319.00
14	1478.40	Finishing wall with weather proof exterior emulsion paint on wall surface (two coats) to give an required shape even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt, and remains of	113.40	Rupees one hundred thirteen and paise fouty Only	SQMT	167651.00

Sr. No.	Quantities Estimated but may be more or less	Description of Item	Tendered Rate		Unit	Total amount according to estimated quantities
			in figure	in word		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		loose powdered materials.etc complete				
Total Amount :						16,12,219.00

[Rupees Sixteen Lakh(s) Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Nineteen Only]

I/We am/are willing to carry out the work at % above / below percent [should be written in figures and words] of the estimated rates mentioned above. Above of my / our tender works out as under.

Estimated Amount

Put to tender Rs.

Deduct.....% Rs.

Estimated Amount

Put to tender Rs.

Deduct.....% Rs.....

Net
In words

Net
In words

[Please strike out whichever is not applicable]

Note :

- [1] The Contractor shall exhibit a board with detailed specification and details of work as directed by the Engineer-In-Charge for which no extra payment shall be made.
- [2] The labor cess will be deducted as per prevailing rules i.e. 1% of the work done.
- [3] GST and Income tax TDS will be deducted at a source while making payments of bills

Signature of Bidder

Chief Executive Officer
GUJSAIL

Commissioner Civil Aviation
Govt of Gujarat